Duck foie gras variation (A)
dc siial) Jad) 30

Marinated buffalo fillet with smoked ricotta and aromatic tomato

alalalall 5 A5a el 155K ) A e il Jitalild aal

Beef tartare with quail egg (R)

Olandl an o sehae 3 Jae aal

Scampi tartare with watermelon and feta cheese (R)

Gl dis 5 gl a5 Gl

Burrata with mixed greens and basil oil (V)

Crispy octopus with seaweed, pomegranate and green apple
pad ) Ll 5 el pe ddaidie da o o (5 skl o saladY) aal

Citrus marinated amberjack on avocado cream (R)

Tuna variation (R)
i giial) 5 51

Sorten |

145
126
155
160
120
160
130

115

ol

Square spaghetti with black truffle, topinambur and orange perfume (V) 190

Seafood paccheri with parsley foam

o938l 358 5 e ASEAN iy pad) Ay jSra

Stuffed fettuccini with pesto on burrata (V)
alalalal) 5 1)) sl ¢ shasnll wo Apdiaal) a1 A3 g Ko

Fagottelli carbonara (V)
DhslS i sale

Dover sole fillet with asparagus

Sea bass fillet with spring cauliflowers
O R A R R

Salt baked sea bass with celery, carrot and wild berries
ol @sills )5alls b Sl g mlall Ay & salaall (s s )8 class

Black cod with wasabi, beetroot and orange

Spaghetti of seasonal vegetables

Truffle mashed potatoes
LS e s 5 yg0 Ul

Baked potatoes with rosemary
b sl e & gliall Ualladdl

s (V) Vegetarian

195

100

95

310
210
225

225

Side Diak |
47

55

47

1S (A) Alcohol

< s

Scallops with green pea and mushroom
)Lﬂ\} c\)..'a&.“ c\}]‘)u\ & ‘)u\

Perfume of Sicily cous cous with prawns in tempura
I 50l Glus ) g s sSan S

Lobster medallion with avocado and tomatoes
5 siall 5 5ol Y1 ae Gl s )l ol il

White asparagus on smoked potato foam (V)
sl Wl 352 ) e Gl 0 sala
Pinzimonio 2018

Artichoke composition with topinambur and lettuce sauce (V)
ol dalia pa g sile sl A

Caesar salad 2019
Do ddali

a‘-‘k‘-’ﬂ/ﬂ"‘d‘é

Mushroom tortellini on spinach foam and black truffle (V)
Elaadl s ladlly il ) 5l

Risotto with scampi carpaccio white tomato water and rocket salad (R)

Cacio e Pepe meet Amatriciana
PLLJ:J\ cb;&\)@\@ﬁﬁ);ﬁ

g-‘-‘k‘-’:)-” bl

Duck breast on topinambur puree, bok-choy and raspberries

Veal with spring vegetable and black truffle
3 5] LSl 5 Ay ) jliaddl e oladl Jaall aa

Lamb in spicy crust with smoked eggplant purée
Ol (g e s JALEN (ia jie an i g Hall aad il )

Beef tenderloin with bell pepper and potato gratin
AL manall Uslal 5 A1aglil) o (51 i) Jaall pa]

Chicken breast on artichoke and black truffle
35l 3Ll 5 S g a V) pe zladll jaa

Luila Glbf

Parmigiana di melanzane
Ol S

Green asparagus gratinated with Grana Padano
S LA ae padld () pila

sebe ezt aleka (R) Raw food

For special dietary requirements or allergies and if you wish to know more about the food ingredients, please ask your server
(,a_h..dl e (e i) allal lliad ped cdandivall dlaal) b Sall ﬁﬂgdﬁéﬁj@méi o) Al dlie clllie agaal el

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT
Al el Ay puin 70 5 a2 ey /) ¢ 5ty aguay 7Y Jadiiy YD pdally Slans¥! gaen

160

165

185

155

85

90

85

95

175

175

205

240

210

255

175

47

47
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Raspberries 1.1
1.1 Gl g

Tiramisu

gl i

Gioccolato
de gl A3 Sl JIS)

Strawberry Rhubarb and Smoked Vanilla
A58l Sllall g sl ALl 4l

Banoffee
PP

Milky Way
JEEY) ¢ siia e culs

For special dietary requirements or allergies and if you wish to know more about the food ingredients,
please ask your server.

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

75

90

75

75
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Non Vintage
Laurent-Perrier Brut

Gosset Brut Excellence
Laurent-Perrier Ultra-Brut
Louis Roederer Brut Premier
Jacquesson Cuvée 734

R de Ruinart Brut

Bollinger Special Cuvée

Vintage

Bollinger Grande Année
Dom Pérignon

Louis Roederer Cristal

Rosé

Bollinger Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Laurent-Perrier Brut Rosé
Dom Pérignon Rosé

Magnum
Laurent-Perrier Brut
Laurent-Perrier Brut Rosé

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco, Zonin, Veneto

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2004
2009
2009

NV
NV
NV
2004

NV
NV

NV

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge an 5% VAT

975
1,220

1,300
1,410
1,530
1,565
1,635

2,100
3,230
4,130

1,445
1,800

1,880
6,225

1,980
4,410

350

Serisk
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CORAVIN"

We are privileged to present you with this rare oportunity to enjoy some of the world
finest wine’s by the glass. With the Coravin wine system,
we are able to serve exclusive wines without opening the bottles.

Serving size 125ml

White Wines AED AED
125ml  Bottle

Chardonnay, L’Altro, Pio Cesare, Piemonte, 2014 15 685
Cometa, Planeta, Sicily, 2014 135 800
Chablis 1er Cru 'Les Vaudevey', Domaine Laroche, 2014 140 845
Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Cordier & Fils, 2016 151 910

Puligny-Montrachet 'Vieilles Vignes', Vincent Girardin, 2014 260 1,560

Red Wines AED AED
125ml  Bottle

Frank Phélan, Chateau Phélan-Segur, 2009 175 1,045
Sito Moresco, Gaja, Langhe, Piemonte, 2011 215 1,280
Chateau Kirwan, Troisiéme Grand Cru Classé, 2011 227 1,360
Magari, Ca’Marcanda, Gaja, Tuscany, 2011/2013 250 1,495
Sagrantino di Montefalco, Arnaldo Caprai, Umbria, 2008 268 1,610
Chateau d'Angludet, Cru Bourgeois, 2005 275 1,660

Serisk

HEINZ BECK

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge an 5% VAT



PROVENCE
Chateau de ’Aumérade, Cuvée Elégance, 2012

Blanc de Blancs, Clos Mireille, Domaines Ott, 2012

LANGUEDOC

Sauvignon Blanc, Laroche, 2015

ITALY

Pinot Grigio, Emotivo, Lombardia, 2017

Vermentino di Sardegna, Costamolino, Argiolas, Sardinia, 2016

Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto, 2015

Greco di Tufo, Mastroberardino, Campania, 2016

PIEMONTE
Gavi, La Luciana, Araldica, Piemonte, 2016
Gavi di Gavi, La Scolca, Piemonte 2016

Chardonnay, L’Altro, Pio Cesare, Piemonte, 2014

ALTO ADIGE
Pinot Grigio, Alois Lageder, Alto Adige, 2015

SICILY
Segreta, Planeta, Sicily, 2017
Alastro, Planeta, Sicily, 2014

Cometa, Planeta, Sicily, 2014

SPAIN

Blanc de Pacs Clasica, Parés Balta, Catalunya, 2016

Albarifio, Paco & Lola, Rias Baixas, Galicia, 2015

AUSTRIA
Griiner Veltliner, Loimer, Kamptal, 2014

Riesling, Loimer, Kamptal, 2013

GERMANY

Riesling Spatlese, Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Joh. Jos. Priim, Mosel, 2011

Serisk

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge an 5% VAT

420
625

345

265
380
445
570

295
400
685

545

350
380

800

365
530

515
515

HEINZ BECK



USA

Riesling, Chateau Ste. Michelle, Colombia Valley, 2015
Sauvignon Blanc, the Fumé, Murphy Goode, North Coast, 2014
Sauvignon Blanc, Vintner's Reserve, K Jackson, California, 2012
Chardonnay, Vintner's Reserve, K Jackson, California, 2014
Chardonnay, La Crema, Sonoma Coast, 2011

Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread, Napa Valley, 2012

Chardonnay, Four Hearts, Hartford Court, Russian River, 2012

LEBANON

Chateau Ksara Blanc de Blancs, Bekaa Valley, 2016

ENGLAND

Bacchus, Chapel Down, Kent, 2011

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge an 5% VAT

325
425
445
530
715
650

1,150

380

600

Serisk
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FRANCE
LOIRE

Pinot Noir Attitude, Pascal Jolivet, 2016

RHONE VALLEY

Cotes du Rhéne Rouge, Les Abeilles, Jean-Luc Colombo, 2016

St Joseph ‘Les Lauves’, Jean-Luc Colombo, 2010

Gigondas, Guigal, 2010

SOUTH OF FRANCE
Bila-Haut, M. Chapoutier, C6te-du-Roussillon, 2016
Cuvée Trois Grappes Rouge, Laroche, Languedoc, 2012

Chateau Romassan, Domaines Ott, Bandol, 2009

BURGUNDY

Rully Rouge, Jaffelin, C6te Chalonnaise, 2007

Beaune Theurons, 1er Cru, Louis Jadot, 2009

Volnay 1er Cru’ Clos des Chénes’, René Monnier, 2009

Volnay, Nicolas Rossignol, 2011

BORDEAUX- SAINT ESTEPHE

Frank Phélan, Chateau Phélan-Segur, 2009

BORDEAUX-PESSAC LEOGNAN

Clarendelle, Clarence Dillon Wines, 2012

BORDEAUX- MARGAUX

Chateau Cantemerle, Haut-Medoc, 2004

Chateau Kirwan, Troisiéme Grand Cru Classé, 2011
Chateau d'Angludet, Cru Bourgeois, 2005

Alter Ego de Palmer, Chateau Palmer, 2010

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge an 5% VAT

445

440
690
905

295
325
1,050

620

1,045
1,215

1,595
1,045
625

840
1,425
1,735
2,300

Serisk
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TUSCANY

Merlot, Danzante, Tuscany, 2015

380

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Lodola Nuova, Ruffino, Tuscany, 2014 460

Chianti Classico, Rocca delle Macie, Tuscany, 2015

Chianti Classico, Santa Margherita, Tuscany, 2014

Le Volte, Ornellaia, Tuscany, 2016

Lucente, Luce delle Vite, Tuscany, 2014

Promis, Ca’Marcanda, Gaja, Tuscany, 2014
Chianti Classico, Castello di Ama, Tuscany, 2008
Magari, Ca’Marcanda, Gaja, Tuscany, 2011/2013

Luce, Tuscany, 2013

SICILY

Nero d'Avola, Ca' di Ponti, 2016
La Segreta, Planeta, 2014
Plumbago, Planeta, 2013

Syrah Maroccoli, Planeta, 2008

Nero d’Avola, Santa Cecilia, Planeta, 2008

SPAIN

Altos Ibericos. Miguel Torres, Rioja, 2014
Mas Petit, Pares Balta, Catalunya, 2013

La Planta, Arzuaga, Ribera del Duero, 2016

La Montesa, Alvaro Palacios, Rioja, 2013

Petalos, Alvaro Palacios, Bierzo, Castillay Leon, 2015

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge an 5% VAT

500
535
765
885
1,030
1,225
1,495
1,850

235
350
390
795
1,050

360
370
400
550
570

Serisk

HEINZ BECK



SOUTH AFRICA

Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Le Petit’, Ken Forrester, Stellenbosch, 2016 310

Glen Carlou, Cabernet Sauvignon, Gravel Quarry, 2008
Pinot Noir, Meerlust, Stellenbosch, 2016

Rubicon, Meerlust, Stellenbosch, 2013

Cabernet Sauvignon, Kanonkop, Stellenbosch, 2011

Pinot Noir, Hamilton Russell, Walker Bay, 2012

USA

Syrah, Stonehedge, California, 2014

Zinfandel, Vintner's Reserve, Kendall Jackson, California, 2013
Zinfandel Liar's Dice, Murphy Goode, Sonoma, 2010

Cabernet Sauvignon, Vintner's Reserve, Kendall Jackson, 2010

Pinot Noir, La Crema, Sonoma Coast, 2012

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge an 5% VAT

735
760
865
885

925

320
510
675
675
760

Serisk
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Champagne & Sparkling

Prosecco Brut, Zonin, Veneto, Italy

Laurent Perrier Brut, Champagne, France, NV
Laurent Perrier Rose, Champagne, France, NV

White Wines

Chenin Blanc, Bantry Bay, Western Cape, South Africa 2016
Pinot Grigio, Emotivo, Lombardia, Italy, 2015

Gavi, La Luciana, Araldica, Piemonte, Italy, 2016

Riesling, Chateau St. Michelle, Colombia Valley,USA, 2015
Sauvignon Blanc, Matua Valley, New Zealand, 2016
Chardonnay, Burgundy, Louis Latour, France 2013
Gewurztraminer, Trimbach, Alsace, France, 2015

Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet, France, 2014

Rosé Wines

Cuvée Henri Fabre Rosé, Provence, France, 2015

Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans, Provence, France, 2015

Red Wines

Nero d'Avola, Ca' di Ponti, Sicily, Italy, 2015

Bila Haut, M. Chapoutier, Cotes-du-Roussillon, France, 2015
Cabernet Sauvignon, Alamos, Catena, Argentina, 2015

Altos Ibericos, Torres, Rioja, Spain, 2013

Barbera d’Asti ‘Vigna Vecchia’, Cossetti, Piemonte, Italy, 2013

Pinot Noir Attitude, Pascal Jolivet, France, 2014

Clos de Los Siete, Michel Rolland, Mendoza, Argentina, 2012

Sweet Wines
Chenin Blanc Late Harvest, Sula, India, 2016
Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Carolina, Rapel Valley, Chile, 2014

Chenin Blanc, Nederburg, Paarl Region, South Africa, 2014

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

125ml

75
195
260

150ml
55

55
60

65
80
88
110

130

70
100

55
60
70
70
75
88

125

1ooml
65
68
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FRANCE

ALSACE
Gentil, Hugel & Fils, 2015
Gewurztraminer, Trimbach, Alsace, France, 2014

Riesling, Hugel & Fils, 2015

BORDEAUX
Chateau Loudenne Blanc, 2011

Chateau Larrivet Haut Brion, Pessac Léognan, 2010

BURGUNDY

Chablis 1er Cru 'Les Vaudevey', Domaine Laroche, 2014

Chablis 1er Cru 'Les Vaudevey', Dom Laroche (Magnum) 2008

Chablis Grand Cru 'Les Blanchots', Domaine Laroche, 2009

Chablis Grand Cru 'Les Blanchots', Dom Laroche (Magnum) 2006

Bourgogne Chardonnay, Louis Latour, 2016

Bourgogne Blanc, René Monnier, 2010

Montagny 1er Cru, Domaine Berthenet, 2009
Pouilly-Fuiss€, Domaine Cordier & Fils, 2016
Puligny-Montrachet 'Vieilles Vignes', Vincent Girardin, 2014

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru, Bonneau du Martray, 2009

LOIRE VALLEY

Muscadet, Plaisir de Vigne, Sauvion, 2014

Sauvignon Blanc Touraine, Les Eglantines, Sauvion, 2015
Sancerre, Montagu, 2016

Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet, 2015

Pouilly Fumé, 'Baron de L', Ladoucette, 2009

RHONE VALLEY

Cotes du Rhdne Blang, Les Abeilles, Jean-Luc Colombo, 2016

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

385
530
530

420

1,275

845
1,235
1,250
2,415
430
500
585
910
1,560
2,350

305
330
465
655
1,265

440

Seuich
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ARGENTINA

Torrontés, Coleccion, Bodega Norton, Lujan de Cuyo, 2016
Pinot Grigio, Argento, Mendoza, 2016

Viognier, Alamos, Catena, Mendoza, 2016

Torrontés, Serie A, Zuccardi, Salta, 2016

CHILE

Chardonnay Expressidn, Villard, Casablanca, 2016

AUSTRALIA

Riesling Eden Valley, Peter Lehmann, South Australia, 2016
Viognier, Y Series, Yalumba, South Australia, 2014
Sauvignon Blanc Fontaine, Dominique Portet, Victoria, 2014
Sauvignon Blanc, Shaw and Smith, Adelaide Hills, 2016
Chardonnay, Prelude, Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River, 2014

Chardonnay, Giaconda, Victoria, 2006

NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc, Matua Valley, Marlborough, 2016
Chardonnay 'Village', Kumeu River, Auckland, 2014
Pinot Gris, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, 2015
Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, 2015

Sauvignon Blanc, Dog Point, Marlborough, 2013

SOUTH AFRICA

Chenin Blanc, Bantry Bay, Westerncape, 2017
Chenin Blanc, Ken Forrester, Stellenbosch, 2016
Sauvignon Blanc, Morgenhof, Stellenbosch, 2015

Chardonnay, Vergelegen, Somerset, 2015

Chardonnay, Crocodile's Lair, Bouchard Finlayson, Overberg, 2015

Sauvignon Blanc, Klein Constantia, Constantia, 2015

Chardonnay, Thelema Mountain, Stellenbosch, 2012

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

300
305
320
330

415

400
415
445
500
830
2,795

395
415
485
485
590

265
350
350
370
505
545
550

Seuich
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AUSTRALIA

Fontaine Rosé, Dominique Portet, Victoria, 2017 465
FRANCE

PROVENCE

Cuvée Henri Fabre, 2015 335
Chateau de I'Aumérade, Cuvée Marie-Christine, 2015 380
Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans, 2015 510
Cloud Chaser, Cote de Provence, 2015 755

Seuich

HEINZ BECK

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



BORDEAUX-PAUILLAC
Comtesse de Lalande, Chateau Pichon Longueville, 2006
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Premier Cru Classé, 2005

Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Premier Cru Classé, 2006

BORDEAUX-ST EMILION
Clos Canon, Chateau Canon, Grand Cru, 2008
Chateau Lassegue, Grand Cru, 2004

Chateau Troplong-Mondot, Premier Grand Cru Classé B, 2006

BORDEAUX- SAINT JULIEN

Chateau Gruaud Larose, Deuxiémes Grand Cru Classé, 1995

ITALY

Cabernet Franc Livon, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, 2013
Vertigo, Livio Felluga, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, 2015
Terre di San Leonardo, Trentino Alto Adige, 2014
Aglianico, Bocca di Lupo, Tormaresca, Puglia, 2007

Sagrantino di Montefalco, Arnaldo Caprai, Umbria, 2008

VENETO
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Luigi Righetti, Veneto, 2013
La Grola, Allegrini, Veneto, 2012

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Allegrini, Veneto, 2010

PIEMONTE

Barbera d’Asti ‘Vigna Vecchia’, Cossetti, Piemonte, 2014
Barolo, Enrico Serafino, Piemonte, 2012

Barolo, Prunotto, Piemonte, 2012

Sito Moresco, Gaja, Langhe, Piemonte, 2011

Barolo, Dagromis, Gaja, Piemonte, 2011

Barbaresco, Gaja, Piemonte, 2013
Sperss, Gaja, Langhe, Piemonte, 2007

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

4,190
12,000

12,000

1,225
1,595
3,550

3,000

425
500
525
800
1,500

735
800

1,430

370
905
750
1,280
1,665
3,325
4,025

Seuich
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ARGENTINA
Cabernet Sauvignon Alamos, Catena, Mendoza, 2017
Clos de Los Siete, Michel Rolland, Mendoza, 2014

Cabernet Sauvignon, Terrazas de los Andes, Mendoza, 2010

CHILE

Merlot, Casa, Lapostolle, Rapel Valley, 2015
Carmenere Reserva, Caliterra, Colchagua, 2016
Escudo Rojo, Barons de Rothschild, Maipo, 2014
Pinot Noir Expression, Villard, Casablanca, 2015

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cuvée Alexandre, Lapostolle, Apalta, 2013

AUSTRALIA

Shiraz- Cabernet Sauvignon, Fontaine, Dominique Portet, 2016
Grenache, Bush Vine, Yalumba, Barossa, 2014

Shiraz-Viognier, the Laughing Magpie, Mc Laren Vale, 2012
Shiraz Siblings, Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River, 2015

Amy's Cabernet Sauvignon, Moss Wood, Margaret River, 2010
Cabernet Mentor, Peter Lehmann, Barossa, 2008

Plexus, John Duval, Barossa, 2010

Shiraz-Viognier Hand Picked, Yalumba, Eden Valley, 2010
Diana, Cullen, Margaret River, 2010

Cabernet Sauvignon, Moss Wood, Margaret River, 2008

Shiraz, Warner Vineyard, Giaconda, Victoria, 2006

NEW ZEALAND

Pinot Noir, Matua Valley, Marlborough, 2014

Syrah Bullnose, Te Mata, Hawke’s Bay, 2010
Merlot-Cabernet Woodthorpe, Te Mata, Hawke's Bay, 2014
Pinot Noir, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, 2014

Te Kahu Gimblett Gravels, Craggy Range, Hawke's Bay, 2010
Pinot Noir, Isabel Estate, Marlborough, 2006

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

350
630

1,095

310
310
380
420
515

465
485
500
575
730
950
1,030
1,075
1,520
1,590
1,970

365
445
445
490

760

Seuich
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AUSTRALIA

Bortrytis Semilllon, Noble One, De Bortoli, 2009

CHILE
Sauvignon Blanc Late Harvest, Santa Carolina, 2014

Gewlirztraminer Late Harvest, Montes, Curico, 2012

FRANCE

Muscat des Beaumes de Venise, Domaine Coyeux, 2006

ITALY

Kabir, Donnafugata, 2011

NEW ZEALAND

Noble Sauvage, Isabel Estate, 2006

SPAIN
Don PX Gran Reserva, Bodegas Toro Albala, 1985

SOUTH AFRICA
Noble Late Harvest, Nederburg, 2013

Vin de Constance, Klein Constancia, 2005

USA

Black Muscat Elysium, California, 2011

INDIA

Chenin Blanc Late Harvest, Sula, Nashik, 2016

37.5cl

37.5cl
37.5c¢l

37.5c¢l

37.5¢l

37.5c¢l

37.5c¢l

37.5c¢l
50.0cl

37.5cl

37.5cl

585

255
385

440

585

910

625

295
1,280

420

235

Seuich

All prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT
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